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Row Description For HPE DL360 G11 Compute Node P/N Master Qty | Spare Qty
1 |HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF NC CTO Server P52499-B21 4 0
2 |ntel Xeon-Gold 6430 2.1GHz 32-core 270W Processor for HPE P49614-B21 8 0
3 |HPE ProLiant DL3XX/560 Gen11 High Performance Heat Sink Kit P48905-B21 8 0
4 |HPE 64GB (1x64GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR5-4800 CAS-40-39-39 EC8 Registered Smart Memory Kit P43331-B21 64 0
5 |HPE 1000W Flex Slot Titanium Hot Plug Power Supply Kit P03178-B21 8 0
6 |HPE ProLiant DL3X0 Gen11 1U High Performance Fan Kit P48908-B21 4 0
7 |PE ProLiant DL360 Gen11 8SFF x1 U.3 Tri-Mode Backplane Kit P48895-B21 4 0
8 |HPE Dual 480GB SATA 6G Read Intensive M.2 to SFF SCM 5300P SSD Kit P19896-B21 8 1
9 |HPE 7.68TB NVMe Gen4 Mainstream Performance Read Intensive SFF BC U.3 Static Multi Vendor S{ P47847-B21 12 1
10 |HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen11 OROC Tri-Mode Cable Kit P52416-B21 4 0
11 |HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen11 x16 Full Height Riser Kit P48901-B21 4 0
12 |HPE iLO Advanced 1-server License with 3yr Support on iLO Licensed Features included BD505A 4 0
13 |HPE MR408i-o Gen11 x8 Lanes 4GB Cache OCP SPDM Storage Controller P58335-B21 4 1
14 |HPE 96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable Kit P01366-B21 4 0
15 |HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen11 Storage Controller Enablement Cable Kit P48918-B21 4 0
16 |HPE ProLiant DL3XX Gen11 CPU2 to OCP2 x8 Enablement Kit P48830-B21 4 0
17 |Broadcom BCM57412 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ Adapter for HPE P26259-B21 4 0
18 |Broadcom BCM57412 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ OCP3 Adapter for HPE P26256-B21 4 0
19 |HPE ProLiant DL3X5 Gen11 1U Common Bezel Kit P50450-B21 4 0
20 |HPE ProLiant DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit P52341-B21 4 0
21 |HPE BladeSystem c-Class 10Gb SFP+ SR Transceiver 455883-B21 16 1
22 |HP Ethernet 1Gb 4-port 331T Adapter 647594-B21 4 0
23 |HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber 2m Cable QK733A 32 2
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